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	8 ans    CE2
	9 ans    CM1
	10 ans et plus   CM2

	Durée de course
	10 minutes
	12 minutes
	15 minutes

	Distances de course
	Garçons
	Filles
	Garçons
	Filles
	Garçons
	Filles

	1°  foulée
	1 500 m
	1 400 m
	1 750 m
	1 650 m
	2 250 m
	2 100 m

	2°  foulée
	1 650 m
	1 550 m
	2 000 m
	1 900 m
	2 600 m
	2 400 m

	3°  foulée
	1 800 m
	1 700 m
	2 250 m
	2 150 m
	3 000 m
	2 750 m




	
	6 ans  CP
	7 ans  CE1
	8 ans   CE2

	Durée de course
	6 minutes
	8 minutes
	10 minutes

	Distances de course
	Garçons et filles
	Garçons et filles
	Garçons
	Filles

	1°  foulée
	800 m.
	1200 m.
	1500 m.
	1400 m.

	2°  foulée
	900 m.
	1300 m.
	1650 m.
	1550 m.

	3°  foulée
	1000 m.
	1400 m.
	1800 m.
	1700 m.


